
 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Dhaliwal, M. Linderkamp, N. Schröder, K. Thiemann, J.

Thiemann, J.

Schröder, K.

Linderkamp, N.

Dhaliwal, M.

1. Dhaliwal, Mannat 4. Thiemann, Jana

2. Linderkamp, Nele 3. Schröder, Kathleen

Linderkamp, Nele Thiemann, Jana

Schröder, Kathleen Dhaliwal, Mannat

Thiemann, Jana Schröder, Kathleen

Dhaliwal, Mannat Linderkamp, Nele

16/21,17/21

11/21,8/21

20/22,8/21

13/21,11/21

21/7,21/10

21/8,21/8

21/8,21/8 21/13,21/11

8/21,8/21

13/21,11/21

16/21,17/21

21/16,21/17

11/21,8/21

21/11,21/8

20/22,8/21

22/20,21/8

7/21,10/21

21/7,21/10

117 : 82

4 : 2

2 : 1

2.

63 : 127

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

83 : 103

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

127 : 78

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - ME U11 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim
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c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 
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 A

 C

 B

 D

Dhaliwal, R.

Janisch, J.

Jende, S.

Palatzky, L.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Dhaliwal, Rowin Singh

8. Palatzky, Linus

5. Gill, Pavitar

4. Jende, Simon

3. Le, David

6. de Pasqualin, Timon

7. Hoffmann, Dean

2. Janisch, Jonas

Dhaliwal, Rowin Singh

Jende, Simon

de Pasqualin, Timon

Janisch, Jonas

Palatzky, Linus

Le, David

Gill, Pavitar

Hoffmann, Dean

Le, David

Jende, Simon

Gill, Pavitar

Janisch, Jonas

Dhaliwal, Rowin Singh

de Pasqualin, Timon

Le, David

Janisch, Jonas

Jende, Simon

Gill, Pavitar

Palatzky, Linus

Hoffmann, Dean

17/21,21/15,21/9

21/8,21/6

21/10,21/15

21/6,21/6

21/11,21/13

19/21,21/9,21/18

21/14,19/21,21/13

21/19,16/21,21/19

21/14,17/21,21/16

21/4,21/15

21/18,21/18

21/16,21/16

21/12,21/3

21/15,21/4

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - JE U11 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Marquordt, L.

Müscher, M.

Harms, E.

Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Marquordt, Luna

8. Rast

5. Thiel, Talina

4. Gill, Jasleen

3. Harms, Emily

6. Müscher, Maite

7. Rast

2. Scharsitzke, Ida

Marquordt, Luna

Gill, Jasleen

Müscher, Maite

Scharsitzke, Ida

Rast

Harms, Emily

Thiel, Talina

Rast

Harms, Emily

Gill, Jasleen

Thiel, Talina

Müscher, Maite

Marquordt, Luna

Scharsitzke, Ida

Gill, Jasleen

Müscher, Maite

Harms, Emily

Thiel, Talina

Rast

Rast

21/12,21/10

21/15,21/14

21/14,21/6

23/21,21/13

21/15,21/19

21/7,21/4

14/21,21/17,21/17

21/14,21/18

21/14,21/14

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - ME U13 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Jende, R.

Dhaliwal, E.

Näthke, M.

Petrakov, N.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Magister, Jonas

8. Rast

5. Petrakov, Nikita

4. Balan, Adrian

3. Dhaliwal, Erwin Singh

6. Näthke, Micha Ben

7. Tarillion, Konstantin

2. Jende, Robert

Magister, Jonas

Balan, Adrian

Dhaliwal, Erwin Singh

Jende, Robert

Rast

Näthke, Micha Ben

Petrakov, Nikita

Tarillion, Konstantin

Näthke, Micha Ben

Balan, Adrian

Tarillion, Konstantin

Dhaliwal, Erwin Singh

Magister, Jonas

Jende, Robert

Balan, Adrian

Dhaliwal, Erwin Singh

Näthke, Micha Ben

Tarillion, Konstantin

Rast

Petrakov, Nikita

21/6,21/5

21/4,21/9

21/5,21/8

21/18,21/19

21/9,21/18

21/16,21/12

21/15,21/10

21/4,21/10

21/13,21/13

19/21,21/15,21/8

21/18,16/21,21/12

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - JE U13 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Köster, S.

Greger, A.

Nebeling, J.

Ramo, S.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Schindler, Alina

8. Rast

5. Nünemann, Lena

4. Ramo, Stephany

3. Greger, Alissa

6. Meyer, Patricia

7. Nebeling, Joana

2. Köster, Stine

Schindler, Alina

Nünemann, Lena

Greger, Alissa

Köster, Stine

Rast

Meyer, Patricia

Ramo, Stephany

Nebeling, Joana

Meyer, Patricia

Nünemann, Lena

Nebeling, Joana

Greger, Alissa

Schindler, Alina

Köster, Stine

Nünemann, Lena

Greger, Alissa

Meyer, Patricia

Nebeling, Joana

Rast

Ramo, Stephany

21/1,21/3

21/5,21/2

21/9,18/21,21/19

21/18,21/9

15/21,21/7,21/11

21/3,21/4

21/1,21/6

21/16,21/17

21/11,21/10

21/15,21/14

21/3,21/4

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - ME U15 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Gerke, M.

Müscher, M.

Ringleb, T.

Gehrke, L.

Anskat, J.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Gerke, Marlon

16. Rast

9. Ringleb, Tobias

8. Anskat, Jonas

5. Gehrke, Lars

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Müscher, Moritz

3. Möller, Aaron

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Faber, Jannis

7. Bix, Philipp

10. Glodde, Marlon

15. Rast

2. Stieber, Yannick

Rast

Anskat, Jonas

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Glodde, Marlon

Rast

Gerke, Marlon

Ringleb, Tobias

Gehrke, Lars

Müscher, Moritz

Möller, Aaron

Faber, Jannis

Bix, Philipp

Stieber, Yannick

Anskat, Jonas

Faber, Jannis

Rast

Bix, Philipp

Rast

Ringleb, Tobias

Glodde, Marlon

Gehrke, Lars

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Anskat, Jonas

Rast

Rast

Glodde, Marlon

Faber, Jannis

Bix, Philipp

Ringleb, Tobias

Gehrke, Lars

Gerke, Marlon

Müscher, Moritz

Möller, Aaron

Stieber, Yannick

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Anskat, Jonas

Glodde, Marlon

Bix, Philipp

Gehrke, Lars

Faber, Jannis

Ringleb, Tobias

Müscher, Moritz

Stieber, Yannick

Gerke, Marlon

Möller, Aaron

21/6,21/4

21/10,21/4

21/8,21/8

16/21,21/11,21/17

17/21,21/17,21/11

21/10,21/17

21/4,21/7

21/13,21/9

20/22,21/16,21/18

21/17,22/24,21/18

21/9,21/11

21/14,21/12

13/21,21/13,21/14

21/18,18/21,21/5

21/13,21/14

21/5,21/6

21/10,21/12

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - JE U15 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Rudek, A.

Schütz, A.

Achilles, A.

Weber, M.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Meyer, Angelina

8. Rast

5. Schütz, Anna

4. Weber, Merle

3. Rudek, Amelie

6. Müller, Hannah

7. Achilles, Alicia

2. Schädlich, Saskia

Meyer, Angelina

Schütz, Anna

Rudek, Amelie

Schädlich, Saskia

Rast

Müller, Hannah

Weber, Merle

Achilles, Alicia

Müller, Hannah

Schütz, Anna

Achilles, Alicia

Schädlich, Saskia

Meyer, Angelina

Rudek, Amelie

Schütz, Anna

Schädlich, Saskia

Müller, Hannah

Achilles, Alicia

Rast

Weber, Merle

21/18,17/21,21/16

21/16,21/6

21/12,21/12

21/7,21/15

21/9,21/13

21/17,21/15

21/15,21/7

19/21,22/20,21/9

21/14,21/13

18/21,21/16,21/19

21/18,19/21,21/10

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - ME U17 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Rapmund, N.

Thieleke, J.

Küchenthal, F.

Goralczyk, M.

Yüksel, E.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Rapmund, Niklas

16. Rast

9. Goralczyk, Maik

8. Yüksel, Enes

5. Thieleke, Jan

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Küchenthal, Fabian

3. Kirchhoff, Helge

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Anskat, David

7. Domagalla, Leon

10. Rast

15. Rast

2. Bär, Julian

Rast

Yüksel, Enes

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rapmund, Niklas

Goralczyk, Maik

Thieleke, Jan

Küchenthal, Fabian

Kirchhoff, Helge

Anskat, David

Domagalla, Leon

Bär, Julian

Yüksel, Enes

Kirchhoff, Helge

Rast

Domagalla, Leon

Rast

Goralczyk, Maik

Rast

Küchenthal, Fabian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Yüksel, Enes

Rast

Rast

Rast

Kirchhoff, Helge

Domagalla, Leon

Goralczyk, Maik

Küchenthal, Fabian

Rapmund, Niklas

Thieleke, Jan

Anskat, David

Bär, Julian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Yüksel, Enes

Rast

Domagalla, Leon

Goralczyk, Maik

Kirchhoff, Helge

Küchenthal, Fabian

Thieleke, Jan

Anskat, David

Rapmund, Niklas

Bär, Julian

21/5,21/6

21/13,21/17

21/17,21/9

21/19,21/19

21/5,21/4

21/10,21/5

21/5,22/20

21/14,21/19

21/17,21/15

21/9,21/5

21/7,21/14

21/16,21/10

21/18,21/8

21/18,21/15

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - JE U17 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim



 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Jürgens, S. Bauer, V. Focken, N. Rast

Rast

Focken, N.

Bauer, V.

Jürgens, S.

1. Jürgens, Serena 4. Rast

2. Bauer, Vivien 3. Focken, Nele

Bauer, Vivien Rast

Focken, Nele Jürgens, Serena

Rast Focken, Nele

Jürgens, Serena Bauer, Vivien

21/4,21/3

12/21,4/21

8/21,21/16,8/21

8/21,21/16,8/21 21/12,21/4

21/8,16/21,21/8

12/21,4/21

21/4,21/3

4/21,3/21

79 : 74

3 : 2

1 : 1

2.

100 : 44

4 : 1

2 : 0

1.

23 : 84

0 : 4

0 : 2

3.

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - DE U19 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim
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b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 
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 A

 C

 B

 D

Liss, T.

Himstedt, T.

Nebe, D.

Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Miszewski, Luca

8. Rast

5. Fischer, Fabian

4. Nöh, Nicolas

3. Liss, Till

6. Nebe, Dominik

7. Rast

2. Himstedt, Tarek

Miszewski, Luca

Nöh, Nicolas

Liss, Till

Himstedt, Tarek

Rast

Nebe, Dominik

Fischer, Fabian

Rast

Nebe, Dominik

Nöh, Nicolas

Fischer, Fabian

Himstedt, Tarek

Miszewski, Luca

Liss, Till

Nöh, Nicolas

Himstedt, Tarek

Nebe, Dominik

Fischer, Fabian

Rast

Rast

21/10,21/10

21/19,21/14

21/9,21/17

21/16,21/9

13/21,21/13,21/19

21/13,21/9

17/21,22/20,21/15

21/7,21/13

21/15,21/8

3. NBV B-RLT 2016 - HE U19 Ausrichter : SV Stöckheim


